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An IV (M. a.)

Grupa :m_2141
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Nr.

matricol

71011838

71011945

71011946

71011957

71011959
71011961

7101 1969

71011970

71011971

71011972

71011973

71011980

71011981

71011792

71011983

71012123

7101 1989

7101 1992

71011996

71011997

71011999

71012002

71011743

71012005

71012006

Nume si prenume

Balogh A. Odon

Barbos l. lonut - Gavril
Bitfoi L. Cristina - Alexandra

Craciun V. Valentin - lonut

Cucos G. Narcis - Gabriel

Damiean D. Alexandru - Florin

Grigoriu M. Dragos - Mihai

Hent A. Alexandru - Samuel

Horincar V. Mihai - Bogdan
Hormati A. Levente

Ilie D. Samuel

Macarie l. Mircea - Nicolae

Marinescu N. Alin - Nicolae
Maris l. Marian - Ciprian

Moldovan M. Raul - Alexandru

Nicoara l. Cosmin - Petru

Ploscariu P. Iulian - Petre

Pop V. Razvan - Claudiu

Rus M. Cristian - Marian

Rusu L. Adrian

Sarmasan S. Vlad - Bogdan
Suciu A. Bogdan - Aurelian

Todasca L. Alexandru
Todoran C. Marius - Florin

Ujica P. Andrei - Vlad

Total studenti pe an

Decan,
Prof. dr. ing. Nicolae Filip

Secretar sef,
Maria Cicilia Rad
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